Date

AIDS Organizations

Dance

2/24/2012
11/6/2012
2/24/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/24/2012
2/22/2012
5/17/2012

3/30/2012
3/30/2012
2/22/2012
5/17/2012
3/30/2012
8/9/2012
2/22/2012
3/30/2012
8/9/2012
4/2/2012
2/22/2012
3/30/2012
3/30/2012
1/12/2012
2/22/2012
12/18/2012
3/30/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012
12/18/2012
2/22/2012
3/30/2012
3/30/2012
11/20/2012
2/22/2012
8/9/2012
3/30/2012
4/12/2012
2/22/2012

Annual Contributions 2012

Description

Bailey House

Bailey House

Friends In Deed

Gay Men's Health Crisis

God's Love We Deliver

Harlem United Community AIDS Center Inc
The Actor's Fund

The Alpha Workshops

Thursday's Child Of Long Island

Alvin Ailey Dance Foundation

Amber Sloan / Fractured Atlas

American Ballet Theatre

American Friends Of MOVE: The Company
American Friends Of The Paris Opera & Ballet
American Tap Dance Foundation

Antony Tudor Ballet Trust

Armitage Gone! Dance

Ballet Arizona

Ballet Hispanico

Ballet NY

Ballet West

Boston Ballet

Chamber Dance Project

Chez Bushwick

Doug Varone And Dancers

Houston Ballet

Hubbard Street Dance Chicago

Jessica Lang Dance / The Field

Joffrey Ballet

Jose Limon Dance Foundation

Kansas City Ballet

Koresh Dance Company

Lar Lubovitch Dance Company

Martha Graham Center Of Contemporary Dan
Miami City Ballet

Morphoses

New York City Ballet

New York City Ballet

New York Theatre Ballet

Amount

101,375.00
26,250.00
10,000.00

7,125.00
15,000.00
3,000.00
15,000.00
7,500.00
10,000.00
7,500.00

455,200.00
5,000.00
1,200.00

30,000.00
2,500.00
25,000.00
2,500.00
5,000.00
2,500.00
7,500.00
1,000.00
1,500.00
10,000.00
15,000.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
10,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
10,000.00
5,000.00
15,000.00
2,500.00
1,500.00
10,000.00
15,000.00
10,000.00

100,000.00
1,500.00
2,500.00



8/9/2012 Oregon Ballet Theatre
3/30/2012 Pacific Northwest Ballet
12/18/2012 Paul Taylor Dance Company
2/22/2012 Pennsylvania Ballet
8/9/2012 Satellite Ballet / Dogwood Center For The Performi
8/9/2012 School Of American Ballet
2/22/2012 Shen Wei Dance Arts
3/30/2012 The Bang Group
1/12/2012 Tom Gold Dance Foundation
2/22/2012 Trey Mclntyre Project
10/5/2012 Trey Mclintyre Project
12/18/2012 Washington Ballet

New Essential Work
4/12/2012 Baryshnikov Dance Foundation
8/9/2012 Dance St. Louis
8/9/2012 Dance Theatre Of Harlem
1/12/2012 International Contemporary Ensemble Foundation
7/12/2012 Oakland Ballet Company
8/9/2012 Orchestra Of St. Luke's
3/30/2012 Oregon Ballet Theatre
2/15/2012 Pacific Northwest Ballet
5/11/2012 Philadanco / The Philadelphia Dance Company
11/13/2012 Richmond Ballet

Others
3/30/2012 Arts Arena - The American University Of Paris
5/24/2012 Arts Arena - The American University Of Paris
8/9/2012 Career Transition For Dancers
12/18/2012 Circle In The Square Theatre School
3/30/2012 Dance Films Association, Inc.
2/22/2012 Eye On Dance / Arts Resources In Collaboration, Inc
2/22/2012 FEGS / Haym Salomon Division
3/30/2012 Foundation For Jewish Culture
8/9/2012 Foundation For Jewish Culture
6/12/2012 Hemsley Lighting Programs
4/6/2012 National Dance Institute
1/25/2012 Northern Trust
2/22/2012 Pentacle / DanceWorks, Inc.
12/18/2012 Tada! Youth Theater
2/22/2012 The Field
9/19/2012 The Field / The Bessies
3/30/2012 Young Audiences New Jersey
2/22/2012 Young Audiences New York

Performing Arts Institutions & Projects
2/22/2012 American Dance Festival

20,000.00
15,000.00
7,500.00
15,000.00
5,000.00
40,000.00
2,500.00
20,000.00
2,500.00
10,000.00
1,000.00
7,500.00

202,500.00
15,000.00
15,000.00
20,000.00
25,000.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
25,000.00
25,000.00
17,500.00

85,300.00
5,000.00
1,300.00

10,000.00
7,000.00
2,500.00
1,500.00

13,500.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
6,000.00
2,000.00
1,000.00
5,000.00
2,500.00

10,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00

902,929.00
2,500.00



6/12/2012 Apollo Arts Inititative Foundation

12/18/2012
3/30/2012
6/12/2012
7/12/2012
8/10/2012
2/22/2012
7/12/2012
2/22/2012
2/22/2012

Ballet Tech

Baryshnikov Dance Foundation
Brooklyn Academy Of Music
Brooklyn Academy Of Music
Dance New Amsterdam

Dance NYC

DanceNow/NYC

Danspace Project

Dixon Place

2/22/2012 Jacob's Pillow Dance
2/24/2012 Joyce Theater
2/24/2012 Joyce Theater

12/18/2012
8/9/2012
3/13/2012
4/12/2012
8/10/2012
12/11/2012
4/6/2012
12/18/2012
2/22/2012
8/9/2012

La MaMa Experimental Theatre Club

McCarter Theatre Center

New York City Center

New York City Center

New York City Center

New York City Center

New York Foundation For The Arts
New York Live Arts

Performance Space 122
Performance Space 122

2/22/2012 Queens Theatre In The Park

12/18/2012

Remi Arts Inc.

2/22/2012 The Kitchen
3/30/2012 Vail Valley Foundation
8/9/2012 Works & Process

Scholarships & Fellowships

Theater

2/22/2012

Bogliasco Foundation

12/18/2012 Central Pennsylvania Youth Ballet

3/16/2012
3/30/2012
2/22/2012

New Zealand School Of Dance
Purchase College Foundation
Rock School For Dance Education

2/22/2012 St. Mary's College Of California

8/9/2012 Children's Shakespeare Theatre
2/22/2012 Clubbed Thumb

8/9/2012
3/30/2012

Ensemble Studio Theater
Eugene O'Neill Theater Center

3/30/2012 Gotham Chamber Opera

3/30/2012
3/30/2012

8/9/2012
2/22/2012

Lark Play Development Center
Mabou Mines

Manhattan Theatre Club
National Yiddish Theatre

1,000.00
10,000.00
550,000.00
71,429.00
2,500.00
5,000.00
7,500.00
5,000.00
10,000.00
12,500.00
2,500.00
40,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
7,500.00
4,000.00
2,000.00
25,000.00
50,000.00
2,000.00
15,000.00
7,500.00
7,500.00
7,500.00
10,000.00
5,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00

51,000.00
10,000.00
5,000.00
13,500.00
7,500.00
10,000.00
5,000.00

170,750.00
5,000.00
6,000.00
5,000.00

15,000.00
10,000.00
4,000.00
2,500.00
7,500.00
5,000.00



3/30/2012 New Dramatists 2,500.00

10/5/2012 New York City Opera 750.00
5/11/2012 New York Musical Theatre Festival 2,500.00
12/18/2012 New York Theatre Workshop 5,000.00
2/22/2012 Pearl Theatre Company 7,500.00
2/22/2012 Playwrights Horizons 5,000.00
2/22/2012 Prospect Theater Company 2,500.00
2/22/2012 Repertorio Espanol 2,500.00
8/9/2012 Ripe Time 7,500.00
8/9/2012 Second Stage Theatre 7,500.00
2/22/2012 Signature Theatre Company 7,500.00
3/30/2012 Soho Repertory Theatre 5,000.00
3/30/2012 St. Ann's Warehouse 7,500.00
3/30/2012 The Civilians 7,500.00
3/30/2012 The Flea Theater 10,000.00
8/9/2012 The Public Theater 5,000.00
8/9/2012 TheatreWorksUSA 5,000.00
12/18/2012 Transport Group 7,500.00
8/9/2012 Vineyard Theatre 5,000.00
12/18/2012 York Theatre Company 7,500.00

OVERALL TOTAL 1,969,054.00



