Annual Contributions 2012

Date	Description	Amount
AIDS Organizations		101,375.00
_	Bailey House	26,250.00
	Bailey House	10,000.00
	Friends In Deed	7,125.00
· · ·	Gay Men's Health Crisis	15,000.00
	God's Love We Deliver	3,000.00
	Harlem United Community AIDS Center Inc	15,000.00
	The Actor's Fund	7,500.00
• •	The Alpha Workshops	10,000.00
	Thursday's Child Of Long Island	7,500.00
-,-,,		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
Dance		455,200.00
3/30/2012	Alvin Ailey Dance Foundation	5,000.00
3/30/2012	Amber Sloan / Fractured Atlas	1,200.00
2/22/2012	American Ballet Theatre	30,000.00
5/17/2012	American Friends Of MOVE: The Company	2,500.00
3/30/2012	American Friends Of The Paris Opera & Ballet	25,000.00
8/9/2012	American Tap Dance Foundation	2,500.00
2/22/2012	Antony Tudor Ballet Trust	5,000.00
3/30/2012	Armitage Gone! Dance	2,500.00
8/9/2012	Ballet Arizona	7,500.00
	Ballet Hispanico	1,000.00
2/22/2012	•	1,500.00
	Ballet West	10,000.00
	Boston Ballet	15,000.00
	Chamber Dance Project	2,500.00
	Chez Bushwick	2,500.00
12/18/2012	Doug Varone And Dancers	2,500.00
3/30/2012	Houston Ballet	10,000.00
2/22/2012	Hubbard Street Dance Chicago	5,000.00
2/22/2012	Jessica Lang Dance / The Field	5,000.00
2/22/2012	Joffrey Ballet	10,000.00
12/18/2012	Jose Limon Dance Foundation	5,000.00
2/22/2012	Kansas City Ballet	15,000.00
3/30/2012	Koresh Dance Company	2,500.00
3/30/2012	Lar Lubovitch Dance Company	1,500.00
11/20/2012	Martha Graham Center Of Contemporary Dan	10,000.00
	Miami City Ballet	15,000.00
8/9/2012	Morphoses	10,000.00
	New York City Ballet	100,000.00
4/12/2012	New York City Ballet	1,500.00
2/22/2012	New York Theatre Ballet	2,500.00

8/9/2012	Oregon Ballet Theatre	20,000.00
	Pacific Northwest Ballet	15,000.00
	Paul Taylor Dance Company	7,500.00
	Pennsylvania Ballet	15,000.00
· ·	Satellite Ballet / Dogwood Center For The Performi	5,000.00
	·	
	School Of American Ballet	40,000.00
	Shen Wei Dance Arts	2,500.00
	The Bang Group	20,000.00
	Tom Gold Dance Foundation	2,500.00
	Trey MoIntyre Project	10,000.00
	Trey McIntyre Project	1,000.00
12/18/2012	Washington Ballet	7,500.00
New Essential Work		202,500.00
4/12/2012	Baryshnikov Dance Foundation	15,000.00
8/9/2012	Dance St. Louis	15,000.00
8/9/2012	Dance Theatre Of Harlem	20,000.00
	International Contemporary Ensemble Foundation	25,000.00
7/12/2012	Oakland Ballet Company	20,000.00
8/9/2012	Orchestra Of St. Luke's	20,000.00
	Oregon Ballet Theatre	20,000.00
	Pacific Northwest Ballet	25,000.00
	Philadanco / The Philadelphia Dance Company	25,000.00
	Richmond Ballet	17,500.00
Others		85,300.00
3/30/2012	Arts Arena - The American University Of Paris	5,000.00
5/24/2012	Arts Arena - The American University Of Paris	1,300.00
8/9/2012	Career Transition For Dancers	10,000.00
12/18/2012	Circle In The Square Theatre School	7,000.00
3/30/2012	Dance Films Association, Inc.	2,500.00
2/22/2012	Eye On Dance / Arts Resources In Collaboration, Inc	1,500.00
2/22/2012	FEGS / Haym Salomon Division	13,500.00
3/30/2012	Foundation For Jewish Culture	2,500.00
8/9/2012	Foundation For Jewish Culture	2,500.00
6/12/2012	Hemsley Lighting Programs	6,000.00
4/6/2012	National Dance Institute	2,000.00
1/25/2012	Northern Trust	1,000.00
2/22/2012	Pentacle / DanceWorks, Inc.	5,000.00
12/18/2012	Tada! Youth Theater	2,500.00
2/22/2012	The Field	10,000.00
9/19/2012	The Field / The Bessies	5,000.00
3/30/2012	Young Audiences New Jersey	5,000.00
2/22/2012	Young Audiences New York	5,000.00
Performing Arts Institution	-	902,929.00
2/22/2012	American Dance Festival	2,500.00

6/12/2012	Analla Anta Inititativa Favordatian	4 000 00
	Apollo Arts Inititative Foundation	1,000.00
12/18/2012		10,000.00
	Baryshnikov Dance Foundation	550,000.00
	Brooklyn Academy Of Music	71,429.00
	Brooklyn Academy Of Music	2,500.00
	Dance New Amsterdam	5,000.00
	Dance NYC	7,500.00
	DanceNow/NYC	5,000.00
	Danspace Project	10,000.00
	Dixon Place	12,500.00
	Jacob's Pillow Dance	2,500.00
	Joyce Theater	40,000.00
	Joyce Theater	10,000.00
	La MaMa Experimental Theatre Club	10,000.00
8/9/2012	McCarter Theatre Center	7,500.00
3/13/2012	New York City Center	4,000.00
4/12/2012	New York City Center	2,000.00
8/10/2012	New York City Center	25,000.00
12/11/2012	New York City Center	50,000.00
4/6/2012	New York Foundation For The Arts	2,000.00
12/18/2012	New York Live Arts	15,000.00
2/22/2012	Performance Space 122	7,500.00
8/9/2012	Performance Space 122	7,500.00
2/22/2012	Queens Theatre In The Park	7,500.00
12/18/2012	Remi Arts Inc.	10,000.00
2/22/2012	The Kitchen	5,000.00
3/30/2012	Vail Valley Foundation	10,000.00
8/9/2012	Works & Process	10,000.00
Scholarships & Fellowship		51,000.00
	Bogliasco Foundation	10,000.00
	Central Pennsylvania Youth Ballet	5,000.00
3/16/2012	New Zealand School Of Dance	13,500.00
3/30/2012	Purchase College Foundation	7,500.00
2/22/2012	Rock School For Dance Education	10,000.00
2/22/2012	St. Mary's College Of California	5,000.00
Theater		170,750.00
	Children's Shakespeare Theatre	5,000.00
	Clubbed Thumb	6,000.00
	Ensemble Studio Theater	5,000.00
	Eugene O'Neill Theater Center	15,000.00
	Gotham Chamber Opera	10,000.00
	Lark Play Development Center	4,000.00
	Mabou Mines	2,500.00
	Manhattan Theatre Club	
		7,500.00
2/22/2012	National Yiddish Theatre	5,000.00

0/00/0000		
3/30/2012 New Dram	natists	2,500.00
10/5/2012 New York	City Opera	750.00
5/11/2012 New York	Musical Theatre Festival	2,500.00
12/18/2012 New York	Theatre Workshop	5,000.00
2/22/2012 Pearl Thea	atre Company	7,500.00
2/22/2012 Playwright	ts Horizons	5,000.00
2/22/2012 Prospect T	Theater Company	2,500.00
2/22/2012 Repertorio	o Espanol	2,500.00
8/9/2012 Ripe Time		7,500.00
8/9/2012 Second Sta	age Theatre	7,500.00
2/22/2012 Signature	Theatre Company	7,500.00
3/30/2012 Soho Repe	ertory Theatre	5,000.00
3/30/2012 St. Ann's V	Warehouse	7,500.00
3/30/2012 The Civilia	ıns	7,500.00
3/30/2012 The Flea T	heater	10,000.00
8/9/2012 The Public	Theater	5,000.00
8/9/2012 TheatreWe	orksUSA	5,000.00
12/18/2012 Transport	Group	7,500.00
8/9/2012 Vineyard T	Γheatre	5,000.00
12/18/2012 York Theat	tre Company	7,500.00
OVERALL TOTAL		1,969,054.00